Tungsten (500-2500)
Pre-ground Tips
ELECTRODE SELECTOR FOR INCH (O.D.) TUBE AND IPS PIPE SIZES
WELD HEAD
MODEL TUBE O.D.
WALL
THICKNESS PART NUMBER ARC GAP
9-500 1/8" ABW/ATW .020/.035 TC04-0584-02 .030

3.  Tip diameter of Tungsten (C) 09 3/32 (2.38mm) .040
4.  Material needed 12 1/2 .050
How to Order Pre-ground Tips:
Tungsten Continued (2500-7500)
 Pre-ground Tips
Example: TC-06-1040-03 = 1/16 Diameter 1.040 in length with a .030 tip
diameter, cerriated Tungsten.
1.500 .049/.083 TC06-1390-03 .050
1.500 .095/.120 TC09-1370-04 .070
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 5 TC06-1310-03 .050
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1290-04 .070
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 5 TC06-1190-03 .050
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1170-04 .070
2.000 .049/.083 TC06-1140-03 .050
2.000 .095/.120 TC09-1120-04 .070
2.375 2" PIPE 5 TC06-0952-03 .050
2.375 2" PIPE 10-40 TC09-0932-04 .070
2.500 .049/.083 TC06-0870-03 .070
2.500 .095/.120 TC09-0870-04 .070
WELD HEAD
MODEL TUBE O.D.
WALL
THICKNESS PART NUMBER ARC GAP
9-3500 1.000 .049/.083 TC06-2140-03 .050
1.000 .095/.120 TC09-2120-04 .070
1.050 3/4" PIPE 5-10 TC06-2115-03 .050
1.050 3/4" PIPE 40 TC09-2095-04 .070
1.315 1" PIPE 5 TC06-1982-03 .050
1.315 1" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1962-04 .070
1.500 .049/.083 TC06-1890-03 .050
1.500 .095/.120 TC09-1870-04 .070
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 5 TC06-1810-03 .050
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1790-04 .070
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 5 TC06-1690-03 .050
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1670-04 .070
2.000 .049/.083 TC06-1640-03 .050
2.000 .095/.120 TC09-1620-04 .070
2.375 2" PIPE 5 TC06-1452-03 .050
2.375 2" PIPE 10 TC09-1432-04 .070
2.500 .065/.083 TC06-1370-03 .070
2.500 .095/.120 TC09-1370-04 .070
2.875 2-1/2" PIPE 5 TC06-1182-03 .070
2.875 2-1/2" PIPE 10 TC09-1182-04 .070
3.000 .065/.083 TC06-1120-03 .070
3.000 .095/.120 TC09-1120-04 .070
3.500 .065/.083 TC06-0870-03 .070
3.500 .095/.120 TC09-0870-04 .070
3.500 3" PIPE 5-10 TC09-0870-04 .070
WELD HEAD
MODEL TUBE O.D.
WALL
THICKNESS PART NUMBER ARC GAP
8-4000 1.000 .049/.083 TC06-2105-03 .050
1.000 .095/.120 TC09-2085-04 .070
1.050 3/4" PIPE 5-10 TC06-2080-03 .050
1.050 3/4" PIPE 40 TC09-2060-04 .070
1.315 1" PIPE 5 TC06-1947-03 .050
1.315 1" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1927-04 .070
1.500 .049/.083 TC06-1855-03 .050
1.500 .095/.120 TC09-1835-04 .070
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 5 TC06-1775-03 .050
1.660 1-1/4" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1755-04 .070
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 5 TC06-1655-03 .050
1.900 1-1/2" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1635-04 .070
2.000 .049/.083 TC06-1605-03 .050
2.000 .095/.120 TC09-1585-04 .070
2.375 2" PIPE 5 TC06-1417-03 .050
2.375 2" PIPE 10-40 TC09-1397-03 .070
2.500 .065/.083 TC06-1335-03 .070
2.500 .095/.120 TC09-1335-04 .070
2.875 2-1/2" PIPE 5 TC06-1147-03 .070
2.875 2-1/2" PIPE 10 TC09-1147-04 .070
3.000 .065/.083 TC06-1085-03 .070